SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Cosmic Girl
Element 29 Vodka, Cranberry Sour,
Pierre Ferrand Orange Curagao

Amintiri

Pierre Ferrand 1840 cognac,
Laird’s Applejack, apple, lemon,
London Essence White Peach soda

Tira-Misu | M

Jameson Irish Whiskey, Mozart Cream,

espresso, cacao blanc, sugar

1989

Plantation 5-year rum, Southern Comfort,

Creme de Peche, grapefruit bitters

Apple Gimlet
Beefeater London Dry gin,
apple sour syrup, verjus, saline

Isabella
Ocho Blanco tequila, Limoncello,
lemon, raspberry, Miraculous foamer

LOW ALCOHOL

Armour (11.5% | SU
Cocchi Vermouth di Torino,
Oloroso Sherry, bitters

Sicillian (9.9%)
Quarter Light, Cointreau, Campari,
grapefruit, lemon

quor’rer

bar & lounge

DRINKS MENU

£14

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS £14

Snow White | SU
Green Spot Irish whiskey, Applejack, lemon,
apple, saline, Besserat de Bellefon NV

Pope | SU
Besserat de Bellefon NV, ginger,
spiced orange sherbet, bitters, nutmeg

The “75” | SU
Beefeater Gin, Laird’s Applejack,
Besserat de Bellefon NV, lemon, grenadine

MOCKTAILS £9

Tim Collins
Tanqueray 0.0%, lemon, sugar,
soda water

Elderflower Spritz
Tanqueray 0.0%, elderflower, lemon, apple,
London Essence White Peach Soda

Berry Burst
Berry tea, raspberry, lemon,
exotic fruit juice mix

Wild Passion
Feragaia 0.0%, lemon, passion fruit,
London Essence Ginger Beer

Key to allergens at the back of the menu.

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
Prices of spirits include your mixer of choice. 25ml spirit measures are available.

All items are subject to availability.




FORGOTTEN CLASSICS £13

Paloma

Ocho Blanco, lime, grapefruit,
London Essence Pink Grapefruit soda

Batida

El Gobernador Pisco, Abelha Cachaca,
lime, guava, pineapple, absinthe, salt

Clover Club | SU, E

Beefeater Gin, Cocchi Torino, lemon,
raspberry, egg white

Hannibal Hamlin

Plantation Barbados 5-year,
Creme de Peche, orange, lemon, honey

East 8 Hold Up

Element 29 Vodka, Aperol, Pineapple,
Passion fruit, lime

Penicillin

Famous Grouse Scotch, Laphroaig Scotch,
lemon, honey, ginger

Paper Plane | SU

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Apero],
Amaro Nonino, lemon

Artist’s Special | SU
Jameson Irish Whiskey, Oloroso Sherry,

redcurrant cordial, lemon

Hemingway Daiquiri

Plantation 3 star rum, Maraschino,
grapefruit, lime

Champs-Elysées

Pierre Ferrand 1840 cognac,
Green Chartreuse, Lemon, sugar, bitters

Martinez | SU

Ableforth’s Old Tom Gin, Cocchi Torino,
Maraschino cherry

Barbados Buck

Q Bar Rum mix, lime, sugar,
ginger, bitters, soda

Brooklyn | SU

Woodford Rye whisky, Lillet Blanc,
Amer Picon, Maraschino, bitters

Key to allergens at the back of the menu.
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
Prices of spirits include your mixer of choice. 25ml spirit measures are available.
All items are subject to availability.




RED WINE | su 125ml/175ml/bottle
Kleine Zalze, Merlot £6/£8.30/£34
Stellenbosch, South Africa

Barnabe Pinot Noir £6/£8.30/£34

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Errdzuriz Cabernet Sauvignon £6.30/£8.60/£36
Maipo & Aconcagua Valley, Chile

Lunaris by Callia Malbec £6.60/£9.50/£39
San Juan, Argentina

Vifia Real, Rioja Crianza £6.60/£9.50/£39
Rioja, Spain

Ruffino, Chianti £41
Toscana, Italy

St Hallett Faith Shiraz £51
Barossa, Australia

Vifa Real Rioja Reserva £59
Rioja, Spain

Chateau Cissac, Haut-Médoc £66
Bordeaux, France

Esporao Reserva Tinto £68
Alentejo, Portugal

Natureo Syrah Torres - Alcohol-Free £25
Catalunya, Spain

FORTIFIED WINE | su 75ml
Graham's Tawny Port 10 Year £10
Madeira Verdelho 10 Year £11
Colosia Oloroso Sherry £11

WHITE WINE | su 125ml/175ml/bottle
Barnabe Chardonnay £6/£8.30/£34
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Esporao Bico Amarelo £6/£8.30/£34
Vinho Verde, Portugal

Belle Perle, Picpoul £6.30/£8.60/£36
Picpoul de Pinet, France

Gavi Ca Bianca £7.20/£9.90/£42

Piedmont, Italy

Dashwood Sauvignon Blanc  £7.20/£9.90/£42
Marlborough, New Zealand

Paco & Lola, Lolo Albarifio £47

Rias Baixas, Spain

Tenuta Sant’'Helena Pinot Grigio £51
Collio, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy

Torre dei Beati, Pecorino £57
Abruzzo, Italy

]J. Moreau & Fils, Gloire de Chablis £66

Burgundy, France

Joseph Mellot, Les Collinettes Sancerre £68
Loire Valley, France

ROSE WINE |su 125ml/175ml/bottle
Belvino Pinot Grigio £6/£8.30/£34
Venezie, Italy

Estandon Alpilles Rosé £36

Provence, France

Key to allergens at the back of the menu.
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
Prices of spirits include your mixer of choice. 25ml spirit measures are available.
All items are subject to availability.




CHAMPAGNE |su 125ml/bottle

Besserat de Bellefon NV £15/£85
Ay, France
Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut £95

Epernay, France

Lanson Black Label £105

Reims, France

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut £110

Reims, France

Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut NV £120
Ay, France
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut £139

Tours-sur-Marne, France

SPARKLING WINE | su 125ml/bottle

Le Altane Prosecco £9.50/£44

Veneto, Italy

Codorniu Zero - Alcohol-Free £25
Castilla - La Mancha, Spain

Key to allergens at the back of the menu.
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
Prices of spirits include your mixer of choice. 25ml spirit measures are available.
All items are subject to availability.




LONDON ESSENCE

(low calorie)

Original Indian Tonic Water

Pomelo & Pink Pepper Tonic
Crafted Lemonade

Spiced Ginger Beer

Delicate Ginger Ale

Soda Water

White Peach & Jasmine Crafted Soda

Pink Grapefruit Crafted Soda

SOFT DRINKS

Coke 200 ml

Diet Coke 200 ml

Red Bull 250 ml

JUICES
Apple
Orange
Cranberry
Passion Fruit
Pineapple
Mango
Guava

Tomato

WATER

Belu Natural Mineral Water

Still or Sparkling

200ml

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

300ml

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

330ml

£4

GIN

Beefeater
Beefeater Pink Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Bramble
Plymouth
Plymouth Sloe
Brockmans

Shivering Mountain

Dry Gin / Pink Gin / Early Harvest Gin

Hendricks

Roku

Tanqueray No.10
The Botanist
Aviation
Ableforth’s Old Tom
Gin Mare
Copperhead
Monkey 47

NO AND LOW ABV

Tanqueray 0.0%
Feragaia 0.0%
Quarter Light 12%

VODKA

Element 29 - British Artisan Vodka
Ketel One

Haku

Belvedere

Absolut Elyx

Ukiyo Rice Vodka

Belvedere Single Estate

Stolichnaya Elit

Key to allergens at the back of the menu.

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
Prices of spirits include your mixer of choice. 25ml spirit measures are available.

All items are subject to availability.

50ml

£11
£11
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£12
£12

£12
£12
£12.50
£12.50
£13.50
£14
£14
£14.50
£15

50ml

£10
£10
£10

50ml

£11
£11.50
£11.50
£13
£13.50
£14
£16
£16




AMERICAN WHISKY

BOURBON
Buffalo Trace
Maker’s Mark
Woodford Reserve

Eagle Rare 10 yrs

RYE
Woodford Rye
Rittenhouse 100

Sazerac

TENNESSEE
Jack Daniels

Gentleman Jack

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson

Teeling Small Batch
Green Spot
Redbreast 12 yrs

JAPANESE WHISKY

Suntory Toki
Mars Kasei
Nikka Coffey Grain

Yamazaki Distillers Reserve

CANADIAN WHISKY
Canadian Club

WELSH WHISKY

Penderyn Madeira

BLENDED SCOTCH
Dewars Caribbean Smooth
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

50ml

£11
£11.50
£12
£14

£12
£12.50
£13

£11
£12

50ml
£11
£11.50
£12
£14

50ml
£12
£13
£15
£19

50ml
£11

50ml
£11

50ml
£11
£11.50
£45

SINGLE MALT

HIGHLANDS

Glenmorangie 10 yrs

Glenmorangie 14yrs Quinta Ruban

Glenmorangie Signet 30+ yrs
Dalmore 12 yrs
Oban 14 yrs

Macallan 12 yrs

SPEYSIDE

Glenfiddich 12 yrs

Dalwhinnie 15 yrs

Balvenie 12 yrs

Glenfiddich 15 yrs

Balvenie 14 yrs Caribbean Cask
Balvenie 17 yrs

Glenfiddich 21 yrs

LOWLAND

Auchentoshan Three Wood

Auchentoshan 18 yrs

ISLAY
Bunnahabhain 12 yrs
Bowmore 12 yrs
Bruichladdich Laddie
Laphroaig 10 yrs
Port Charlotte 10 yrs
Bowmore 15 yrs
Lagavulin 16 yrs
CAMPBELTOWN

Glen Scotia 15 yrs

ISLANDS

Highland Park 12 yrs - Orkney
Talisker 10 yrs - Skye

Ledaig 18 yrs - Mull

Key to allergens at the back of the menu.
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Prices of spirits include your mixer of choice. 25ml spirit measures are available.

All items are subject to availability.

50ml

£12
£15.50
£45
£16
£17
£18

£12
£13
£14
£15
£17
£32
£40

£14.50
£25

£12
£12.50
£12.50
£13.50
£14.50
£17.50

£19

£16

£12
£13
£25




RUM

Plantation 3 stars

Black Tears Dry Spiced

El Dorado 3 year

Havana Club 7 yrs

Plantation Original Dark
Plantation Grand Reserve 5 yrs
Plantation Stiggins’ Fancy
Plantation O.F.T.D 69%
Pusser's Gunpowder Proof
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Mount Gay XO

Zacapa 23

Ron Abuelo XV Cognac Cask

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Ocho Blanco

Ocho Reposado

Patron Silver

Don Julio Reposado
Cazcabel Coffee

Quiquiriqui Mezcal Matatlan

Bruxo No.1 Mezcal

50ml

£11
£11
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£12
£13
£13.50
£14
£15
£16
£16

50ml

£11

£11.50

£13

£16

£10

£11

£15

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

Pierre Ferrand 1840
Martell VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy XO

Armagnac Janneau VSOP

Armagnac Janneau XO

CALVADOS & APPLEJACK

Laird’s Applejack
Calvados Berneroy Fine VSOP

PISCO & CACHACA
El Gobernador

Abelha Silver Organic

APERITIFS from £7

VERMOUTHS from £7

LIQUEURS from £8

Key to allergens at the back of the menu.

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
Prices of spirits include your mixer of choice. 25ml spirit measures are available.

All items are subject to availability.

50ml

£12
£12
£13
£38
£38
£12
£20

50ml

£11
£11

50ml

£11

£11




BOTTLED BEER | C

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.1%

Italy

Menabrea Blonde 4.8%
Italy

Brewdog Punk IPA 5.6%

Scotland
Peroni Libera 0.0%
Italy

DRAUGHT BEER |cC
Birra Moretti lager 4.5%
Italy

CIDER | su

Cornish Orchards Golden 5%

Cornwall

BAR SNACKS

Popcorns

BBQ Corn | N
Smoked Almonds | N
Crisps

Olives

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
Prices of spirits include your mixer of choice. 25ml spirit measures are available.

330ml

£5.80

£5.80

£6.80

£4.50

half pint

£4.50

500ml

£8.80

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£4.50

COFFEE

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Macchiato
Mocha

Hot chocolate

Decaf

ORGANIC TEA

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Green

Lemon & Ginger
Chamomile
Berry Burst

Decaf

Key to allergens at the back of the menu.

All items are subject to availability.

£3.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5

£4.5

£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5

£4.5




KEY TO ALLERGENS

C cereals containing gluten
CE  celery and celeriac

CR  crustaceans

E eggs

F fish

L lupin

M dairy

MO  molluscs
MU  mustard

N nuts

P peanuts

S soya beans
SE  sesame

SU  sulphur dioxide

~

\ vegetarian
vg vegan
OPENING HOURS

Monday to Friday: 8.00 - 23.45
Weekends, Public Holidays: 10.00 - 23.45

Last food order: 22.00
Last drinks order: 23.30




