

DRINKS MENU

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS	£14	CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS	£14
Cosmic Girl Element 29 Vodka, Cranberry Sour, Pierre Ferrand Orange Curação		Snow White SU Green Spot Irish whiskey, Applejack, lemon, apple, saline, Besserat de Bellefon NV	
Amintiri Pierre Ferrand 1840 cognac, Laird's Applejack, apple, lemon, London Essence White Peach soda		Pope SU Besserat de Bellefon NV, ginger, spiced orange sherbet, bitters, nutmeg	
Tira-Misu M Jameson Irish Whiskey, Mozart Cream, espresso, cacao blanc, sugar		The "75" SU Beefeater Gin, Laird's Applejack, Besserat de Bellefon NV, lemon, grenadine	
1989		MOCKTAILS	£9
Plantation 5-year rum, Southern Comfort, Crème de Peche, grapefruit bitters Apple Gimlet		Tim Collins Tanqueray 0.0%, lemon, sugar, soda water	
Beefeater London Dry gin, apple sour syrup, verjus, saline	I	Elderflower Spritz	
		Tanqueray 0.0%, elderflower, lemon, apple, London Essence White Peach Soda	
Isabella Ocho Blanco tequila, Limoncello,	Y		
lemon, raspberry, Miraculous foamer		Berry Burst Berry tea, raspberry, lemon,	
LOW ALCOHOL	£11	exotic fruit juice mix	
Armour (11.5% SU Cocchi Vermouth di Torino, Oloroso Sherry, bitters		Wild Passion Feragaia 0.0%, lemon, passion fruit, London Essence Ginger Beer	
Sicillian (9.9%) Quarter Light, Cointreau, Campari,			

grapefruit, lemon

FORGOTTEN CLASSICS £13

Paloma

Ocho Blanco, lime, grapefruit, London Essence Pink Grapefruit soda



Artist's Special | SU

Jameson Irish Whiskey, Oloroso Sherry, redcurrant cordial, lemon



Batida

El Gobernador Pisco, Abelha Cachaça, lime, guava, pineapple, absinthe, salt



Hemingway Daiquiri

Plantation 3 star rum, Maraschino, grapefruit, lime



Clover Club | SU, E

Beefeater Gin, Cocchi Torino, lemon, raspberry, egg white



Champs-Élysées

Pierre Ferrand 1840 cognac, Green Chartreuse, Lemon, sugar, bitters



Hannibal Hamlin

Plantation Barbados 5-year, Crème de Peche, orange, lemon, honey



Martinez | SU

Ableforth's Old Tom Gin, Cocchi Torino, Maraschino cherry



East 8 Hold Up

Element 29 Vodka, Aperol, Pineapple, Passion fruit, lime



Barbados Buck

Q Bar Rum mix, lime, sugar, ginger, bitters, soda



Penicillin

Famous Grouse Scotch, Laphroaig Scotch, lemon, honey, ginger



Brooklyn | SU

Woodford Rye whisky, Lillet Blanc, Amer Picon, Maraschino, bitters



Paper Plane | SU

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Aperol, Amaro Nonino, lemon



RED WINE SU 125ml/175m	l/bottle	WHITE WINE SU 12	25ml/175ml/bottle
Kleine Zalze, Merlot £6/£8 Stellenbosch, South Africa	.30/£34	Barnabe Chardonnay Languedoc-Roussillon, France	£6/£8.30/£34
Barnabe Pinot Noir £6/£8 Languedoc-Roussillon, France	.30/£34	Esporão Bico Amarelo Vinho Verde, Portugal	£6/£8.30/£34
Errázuriz Cabernet Sauvignon £6.30/£8 Maipo & Aconcagua Valley, Chile	.60/£36	Belle Perle, Picpoul Picpoul de Pinet, France	£6.30/£8.60/£36
Lunaris by Callia Malbec £6.60/£9 San Juan, Argentina	.50/£39	Gavi Ca Bianca Piedmont, Italy	£7.20/£9.90/£42
Viña Real, Rioja Crianza £6.60/£9 Rioja, Spain	.50/£39	Dashwood Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand	£7.20/£9.90/£42
Ruffino, Chianti Toscana, Italy	£41	Paco & Lola, Lolo Albariño Rías Baixas, Spain	£47
St Hallett Faith Shiraz Barossa, Australia	£51	Tenuta Sant'Helena Pinot Gri Collio, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy	gio £51
Viña Real Rioja Reserva Rioja, Spain	£59	Torre dei Beati, Pecorino Abruzzo, Italy	£57
Château Cissac, Haut-Médoc Bordeaux, France	£66	J. Moreau & Fils, Gloire de Ch Burgundy, France	ablis £66
Esporão Reserva Tinto Alentejo, Portugal	£68	Joseph Mellot, Les Collinettes Loire Valley, France	s Sancerre £68
Natureo Syrah Torres – Alcohol-Free Catalunya, Spain	£25	ROSÉ WINE SU 1	25ml/175ml/bottle
FORTIFIED WINE SU	75ml	Belvino Pinot Grigio Venezie, Italy	£6/£8.30/£34
Graham's Tawny Port 10 Year	£10	Estandon Alpilles Rosé	£36
Madeira Verdelho 10 Year	£11	Provence, France	
Colosia Oloroso Sherry	£11		

CHAMPAGNE SU	125ml/bottle
Besserat de Bellefon NV Aÿ, France	£15/£85
Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut Épernay, France	£95
Lanson Black Label Reims, France	£105
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut Reims, France	£110
Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut NV Aÿ, France	£120
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut Tours-sur-Marne, France	£139
SPARKLING WINE SU	125ml/bottle
Le Altane Prosecco Veneto, Italy	£9.50/£44
Codorníu Zero – Alcohol-Free	£25

Castilla - La Mancha, Spain

LONDON ESSENCE	200ml	GIN	50ml
(low calorie)	60 F0	Beefeater	£11
Original Indian Tonic Water	£3.50	Beefeater Pink Gin	£11
Pomelo & Pink Pepper Tonic	£3.50	Bombay Sapphire	£11.50
Crafted Lemonade	£3.50	Bombay Bramble	£11.50
Spiced Ginger Beer	£3.50	Plymouth	£11.50
Delicate Ginger Ale	£3.50	Plymouth Sloe	£11.50
Soda Water	£3.50	Brockmans	£12
	£3.50	Shivering Mountain	£12
White Peach & Jasmine Crafted Soda		Dry Gin / Pink Gin / Early Harvest Gin	
Pink Grapefruit Crafted Soda	£3.50	Hendricks	£12
SOFT DRINKS		Roku	£12
		Tanqueray No.10 The Botanist	£12.50
Coke 200 ml	£3.50		£12.50 £13.50
Diet Coke 200 ml	£3.50 £4.50		£13.50
Red Bull 250 ml			£14
имара	Ableforth's Old Tom Gin Mare Copperhead Monkey 47 E4 NO AND LOW ARV	£14.50	
JUICES		£15	
Apple	£4	•	
Orange	£4	NO AND LOW ABV	50ml
Cranberry	£4	Tanqueray 0.0%	£10
Passion Fruit	£4	Feragaia 0.0%	£10
Pineapple	£4	Quarter Light 12%	£10
		VODKA	50ml
Mango	£4	Element 29 - British Artisan Vodka	£11
Guava	£4	Ketel One	£11.50
Tomato	£4	Haku	£11.50
MATED	000 1	Belvedere	£13
WATER	330ml	Absolut Elyx	£13.50
Belu Natural Mineral Water	£4	Ukiyo Rice Vodka	£14
Still or Sparkling		Belvedere Single Estate	£16
		Stolichnaya Elit	£16

AMERICAN WHISKY	50ml	SINGLE MALT	50ml
	Sumi		50ml
BOURBON		HIGHLANDS	
Buffalo Trace	£11	Glenmorangie 10 yrs	£12
Maker's Mark	£11.50	Glenmorangie 14yrs Quinta Ruban	£15.50
Woodford Reserve	£12	Glenmorangie Signet 30+ yrs	£45
Eagle Rare 10 yrs	£14	Dalmore 12 yrs	£16
RYE		Oban 14 yrs	£17
Woodford Rye	£12	Macallan 12 yrs	£18
Rittenhouse 100	£12.50	SPEYSIDE	
Sazerac	£13	Glenfiddich 12 yrs	£12
TENNESSEE		Dalwhinnie 15 yrs	£13
Jack Daniels	£11	Balvenie 12 yrs	£14
Gentleman Jack	£12	Glenfiddich 15 yrs	£15
, , ,		Balvenie 14 yrs Caribbean Cask	£17
IRISH WHISKEY	50ml	Balvenie 17 yrs	£32
Jameson	£11	Glenfiddich 21 yrs	£40
Teeling Small Batch	£11.50	LOWLAND	
Green Spot	£12	Auchentoshan Three Wood	£14.50
Redbreast 12 yrs	£14	Auchentoshan 18 yrs	£25
JAPANESE WHISKY	50ml	ISLAY	
Suntory Toki	£12	Bunnahabhain 12 yrs	£12
Mars Kasei	£13	Bowmore 12 yrs	£12.50
Nikka Coffey Grain	£15	Bruichladdich Laddie	£12.50
Yamazaki Distillers Reserve	£19	Laphroaig 10 yrs	£13.50
CANADIAN WHISKY	F01	Port Charlotte 10 yrs	£14.50
	50ml	Bowmore 15 yrs	£17.50
Canadian Club	£11	Lagavulin 16 yrs	£19
WELSH WHISKY	50ml	CAMPBELTOWN	
Penderyn Madeira	£11	Glen Scotia 15 yrs	£16
BLENDED SCOTCH	50ml	ISLANDS	
Dewars Caribbean Smooth	£11	Highland Park 12 yrs – Orkney	£12
Johnnie Walker Black	£11.50	Talisker 10 yrs – Skye	£13
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£45	Ledaig 18 yrs – Mull	£25
	Vt11	1 1 1 61	

Key to allergens at the back of the menu.

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Prices of spirits include your mixer of choice. 25ml spirit measures are available.

All items are subject to availability.

RUM	50ml	COGNAC & ARMAGNAC	50ml
Plantation 3 stars	£11	Pierre Ferrand 1840	£12
Black Tears Dry Spiced	£11	Martell VS	£12
El Dorado 3 year	£11.50	Remy Martin VSOP	£13
Havana Club 7 yrs	£11.50	Remy Martin XO	£38
Plantation Original Dark	£11.50	Hennessy XO	£38
Plantation Grand Reserve 5 yrs	£11.50	Armagnac Janneau VSOP	£12
Plantation Stiggins' Fancy	£12	Armagnac Janneau XO	£20
Plantation O.F.T.D 69%	£13		
Pusser's Gunpowder Proof	£13.50	CALVADOS & APPLEJACK	50ml
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	£14		
Mount Gay XO	£15	Laird's Applejack	£11
Zacapa 23	£16	Calvados Berneroy Fine VSOP	£11
Ron Abuelo XV Cognac Cask	£16		
		PISCO & CACHAÇA	50ml
TEQUILA & MEZCAL	50ml	El Gobernador	£11
Ocho Blanco	£11	Abelha Silver Organic	£11
Ocho Reposado	£11.50		
Patron Silver	£13	APERITIFS from £7	
Don Julio Reposado	£16	VERMOUTHS from £7	
Cazcabel Coffee	£10		
Quiquiriqui Mezcal Matatlan	£11	LIQUEURS from £8	
Bruxo No.1 Mezcal	£15		

BOTTLED BEER c	330ml	COFFEE	
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.1%	£5.80	Espresso	£3.5
Italy		Double Espresso	£4.5
Menabrea Blonde 4.8%	£5.80	Americano	£4.5
Italy		Cappuccino	£4.5
Brewdog Punk IPA 5.6%	£6.80	Latte	£4.5
Scotland Peroni Libera 0.0%	£4.50	Flat White	£4.5
Italy	L4.30	Macchiato	£4.5
,		Mocha	£4.5
DRAUGHT BEER c	half pint	Hot chocolate	£4.5
	nun pint	Decaf	£4.5
Birra Moretti lager 4.5%	£4.50	Decar	21.5
Italy		ORGANIC TEA	
		ORGANIC LEA	
CIDER SU	500ml	English Breakfast	£4.5
Cornish Orchards Golden 5%	£8.80	Earl Grey	£4.5
Cornwall		Peppermint	£4.5
		Green	£4.5
BAR SNACKS		Lemon & Ginger	£4.5
	60 F0	Chamomile	£4.5
Popcorns	£2.50	Berry Burst	£4.5
BBQ Corn N	£2.50	Decaf	£4.5
Smoked Almonds N	£2.50		
Crisps	£2.50		
Olives	£4.50		

KEY TO ALLERGENS

C cereals containing gluten

CE celery and celeriac

CR crustaceans

E eggs

F fish

L lupin

M dairy

MO molluscs

MU mustard

N nuts

P peanuts

S soya beans

SE sesame

SU sulphur dioxide

~

v vegetarian

vg vegan

OPENING HOURS

Monday to Friday: 8.00 - 23.45

Weekends, Public Holidays: 10.00 - 23.45

Last food order: 22.00

Last drinks order: 23.30